
Türi piirkonna võistlused 06.09.2024 Türil

Meeste 100m jooks

1. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi 11,9 0,6

2. Mairold Heinsoo 16.06.2010 Türi Põhikool 12,7 0,6

3. Marten Kaljur 10.06.2008 Türi Põhikool 12,9 0,6

4. Karl Marten Kattel 27.07.2011 PaideHPK 13.0 0,5

5. Raido Aren 10.12.1983 Türi 13,2 0,6

6. Kusti Leemet 01.06.2009 Türi PK 14,4 0,5

7. Aadi Kukk 25.04.2012 Türi PK 15,7 0,5

8. Silver Õitspuu 29.10.2014 PaideHHPK 17,8 0,5

Kaugushüpe

1. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi 6.06 0,9

2. Marten Kaljur 10.06.2008 Türi Põhikool 5.90 0,6

3. Karl Marten Kattel 27.07.2011 PaideHPK 5.28 0,5

4. Kusti Leemet 01.06.2009 Türi PK 4.13 0,7

5. Aadi Kukk 25.04.2012 Türi PK 4.10 0,5

800m jooks

1. Kusti Leemet 01.06.2009 Türi PK 2.47,8

2. Aadi Kukk 25.04.2012 Türi PK 2.51,9

3. Karl Märten Aren 24.08.2013 Türi PK 4.10,3

Kuulitõuge

1. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi 10.60

2. Raido Aren 10.12.1983 Türi 7.28

3. Aadi Kukk 25.04.2012 Türi PK 11.15 2kg

4. Romek Vellemäe 15.06.2012 Laupa PK 10.07 2kg

Kettaheide

1. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi 24.07

2. Raido Aren 10.12.1983 Türi 23.77

3. Romek Vellemäe 15.06.2012 Laupa PK 29.58 0,75kg

4. Aadi Kukk 25.04.2012 Türi PK 26.91 0,75kg

Odavise

1. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi 32.60

2. Raido Aren 10.12.1983 Türi 32.24

3. Aadi Kukk 25.04.2012 Türi PK 27.17 400g

4. Kusti Leemet 01.06.2009 Türi PK 26.83 600g

5. Romek Vellemäe 15.06.2012 Laupa PK 25.85 400g

Naiste 100m

1. Kadi Puu 01.02.2009 Türi PK 13,1 0,7

2. Janette Elfriede Jaago 21.01.2012 14,7 0,7

3. Mirete Andresoo 01.06.2011 Laupa PK 16,7 0,7

4. Keilin Kägu 02.06.2011 Türi Pk 17,0 0,7

5. Meribel Heinsoo 16.09.2014 Türi PK 18,5 0,7



Naiste 800m jooks

1. Kadi Puu 01.02.2009 Türi PK 2.46,9 0,7

2. Janette Elfriede Jaago 21.01.2012 2.55,6 0,7

3. Keilin Kägu 02.06.2011 Türi Pk 3.43,3 0,7

Kaugushüpe

1. Kadi Puu 01.02.2009 Türi PK 4.45 1,7

2. Mia Anelle Vene 21.01.2012 Paide HHPK 3.69 0,7

3. Keilin Kägu 02.06.2011 Türi Pk 3.42 0,8

4. Mirete Andresoo 01.06.2011 Laupa PK 3.29 0,5

Kuulitõuge

1. Hanna Karariina Miller 01.01.2006 Türi Ühisgüm. 8.30

2. Emma Salum 05.05.2012 Paide HPK 9.65 2kg

Kettaheide

1. Hanna Karariina Miller 01.01.2006 Türi Ühisgüm. 24.00

2. Emma Salum 05.05.2012 Paide HPK 23.34 600g

2. Mia Anelle Vene 21.01.2012 Paide HHPK 15.20 600g

Odavise

1. Hanna Karariina Miller 01.01.2006 Türi Ühisgüm. 26.20

Perakohtunik Leonhrd Soom


